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5001-Sheriff 5003-Dispatch 5030-Jail 5040-Court Srty 5050-Detention 5060-Fusion 5070-Holding
5090-

Corrections
5110-Child Ab

Budget YTD 765,776 118,444 1,039,735 35,054 174,047 33,307 156,305 17,043 12,120

Actual YTD 594,104 58,529 810,354 22,168 129,744 25,492 118,915 14,642 5,996
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Budget YTD 2,351,833
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FY16 Budget FY16 Actual FY17 Budget FY17 Actual FY18 Budget FY18 Actual FY19 Budget
To-Date

FY19 Actual
To-Date

24,802,162 
23,825,663 

26,296,562 
25,037,221 

29,270,429 
27,589,261 

2,327,321 1,722,439 

313,650 
986,105 

318,650 1,721,510 

318,650 

1,494,436 

24,512 57,505 

Sheriff's Office

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 25,115,812    24,811,768  -1%

FY17 26,615,212    26,758,731  1%

FY18 29,589,079    29,083,697  -2%

FY19 2,351,833      1,779,944     -24%

Longevity Not Included
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1,006,881 
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-
24,002 

-
9,715 

-

16,950 

-
-

Medical Examiner

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 750,019         782,868        4%

FY17 982,488         966,384        -2%

FY18 1,056,675      1,023,831     -3%

FY19 87,691           61,345          -30%

Longevity Not Included
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2,475,211 2,430,894 
2,508,575 2,472,396 

2,696,537 2,632,092 

213,554 161,729 

-
21,730 

-
20,901 

- 21,898 

- 3,141 

Facilities 

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 2,475,211      2,452,624     -1%

FY17 2,508,575      2,493,297     -1%

FY18 2,696,537      2,653,990     -2%

FY19 213,554         164,870        -23%

Longevity Not Included
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572,174 
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1,011 

Animal Shelter/Control

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY16 517,137         514,732        0%

FY17 515,716         514,630        0%

FY18 591,674         580,706        -2%

FY19 50,858           33,321          -34%

Longevity Not Included
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